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Operation: Military Kids Contact List

This list contains contact information for both the 4-H Military Liaison and the OMK Coordinator in each state.  Only OMK States are listed.

(October 2010)

	STATE
	NAME
	PHONE
	E-MAIL

	Alabama
  OMK Coordinator
	Charlene Hines
	(334) 844-2294
	hinescm@auburn.edu  

	Alaska

 OMK Coordinator
	Candi Dierenfield
	(907) 377-4130
	cldierenfield@alaska.edu


	Arizona OMK 

OMK Coordinator
	Kirk Astroth

Teresa Noon
	(520) 621-3390

(520) 626-9085
	kastroth@cals.arizona.edu
nteresa@cals.arizona.edu 

	Arkansas

  OMK Coordinator
	Maureen Rose
	(501) 671-2066
	mrose@uaex.edu

	California

OMK Coordinator
	Russell Hill
Bernie DeLaCruz
	(530) 754-8518
(661) 868-6227
	rdhill@udcavis.edu
bdelacruz@ucdavis.edu 

	Colorado

OMK Coordinator
	Shauna Woods
	(970) 491-1807
	Shauna.Woods@coloState.edu 

	Connecticut

  OMK Coordinator
	Mary Welch

Lisa Marcinkowski
	(860) 885-2829
(860) 885-6106
	mary.welch@uconn.edu 

lisa.marcinkowski@uconn.edu

	Delaware
  OMK Coordinator
	Rhonda Martell
	(302) 730-4000
	rhondam@udel.edu 

	District of Columbia

OMK Coordinator
	Rebecca Bankhead

Alan Lord
	(202) 274-7081

(202) 274-7122
	rbankhead@udc.edu 

alord@udc.edu

	Florida
  OMK Project Dir.

  OMK Coordinator
	Dale Pracht
Georgene Bender

Cliff Lewis
	(352) 273-3533
(813) 757-2184

(863) 519-8677
	dpracht@ufl.edu
gmbender@ufl.edu 

sgmlewis@ufl.edu 

	Georgia

OMK Coordinator
	Casey Mull

Marcus Eason
	(706) 542-4444

(706) 542-4444
	mullcd2@uga.edu 

marcuse@uga.edu

	Hawaii
  OMK Coordinator
	Claire Nakatsuka

Kristen Yoshimoto
	(808) 956-7196

(808) 956-4125
	nakatsuk@hawaii.edu
omk@ctahr.hawaii.edu

	Idaho
OMK Coordinator
	Sue Philley


	(208) 454-6556
	sphilley@uidaho.edu


	Illinois

OMK Coordinator
	Patricia McGlaughlin Linda Kupferschmid
	(217) 333-0910

(217) 265-8209
	patm@uiuc.edu
lkupfers@uiuc.edu

	Indiana

OMK Coordinator
	Steve McKinley

Judith Hauser
	(765) 494-8435
(765) 494-9516
	mckinles@purdue.edu 

jhauser@purdue.edu

	Iowa

OMK Coordinator
	Chris Gleason

Victoria Schmidt
	(515) 294-1557

(515) 988-3949
	cgleason@iastate.edu
vschmidt@iastate.edu

	Kansas

OMK Coordinator
	Diane Mack

Ann Domsch
	(785) 532-2278

(785) 532-2276
	dmack@ksu.edu
adomsch@ksu.edu 


	Kentucky
OMK Coordinator
	Deana Reed

Kerri Ashurst 
	(859) 257-5961
(859) 257-3032
	deana.k.reed@uky.edu 
kgoodman@email.uky.edu 

	Louisiana 

OMK Coordinator
	Tanya Walker Giroir
Leslie Moran
	(225) 578-2196

	tagiroir@agctr.lsu.edu
lmoran@agcenter.lsu.edu

	Maine

OMK Coordinator
	Karen Hatch Gagne

Chris Bozak
	(207) 622-7546

(207) 622-7546
	karenhg@umext.maine.edu 

cbozak@gwi.net 

	Maryland

OMK Coordinator
	Kendra Wells

Jayne Fitzgerald
	(301) 314-7317

(301-405-2833
	klwells@umd.edu  

jefitz@und.edu

	Massachusetts
  OMK Coordinator
	Gretchen May


	(413) 577-0332
	gmay@umext.umass.edu

	Michigan
OMK Coordinator
	B’Onko Sadler
Kendra Moyses
	(517) 432-7618
(517) 432-7654
	sadlerbo@anr.msu.edu
kmoyses@anr.msu.edu

	Minnesota

OMK Coordinator
	Kia Harries

Amber Runke
	(507) 372-3908
(612) 624-8198
	kharries@umn.edu
runk0014@umn.edu

	Missouri

OMK Coordinator
	Mary Jo Williams

Joan Zeller
	(573) 882-3226

(660) 747-3193
	williamsmj@missouri.edu
zellerc@missouri.edu 

	Montana

  OMK Coordinator
	Carol Benesh

Mary Tucker
	(406) 994-3423


	carol.benesh@montana.edu 

mtuck@montana.edu

	Nebraska

OMK Coordinator
	Mark Simmons

Beth Kaiser
	(402) 444-7804

(402) 440-9580
	mesimmon@unlnotes.unl.edu
bkaiser2@unlnotes.unl.edu

	Nevada
  OMK Coordinator
	Eric Killian
	(702) 257-5542
	killiane@unce.unr.edu

	New Hampshire
  OMK Coordinator
	Charlotte Cross

Jody Jackson
	(603) 862-2495

(603) 862-2297
	charlotte.cross@unh.edu
jody.jackson@unh.edu 

	New Jersey

OMK Director
OMK Coordinator
	Gloria Kraft

Rachel Lyons

Kelly Allison
	(609) 265-5052

(973) 285-8300
(973) 285-8301
	kraft@aesop.rutgers.edu
lyons@aesop.rutgers.edu
kallison@ujaes.rutgers.edu

	New Mexico

     OMK Coordinator
	Linda Schultz

Amanda Good
	(575) 646-1156

(575-646-2555
	schultzl@nmsu.edu
agood@ad.nmsu.edu

	New York
OMK Coordinator
	Stephanie Graf

Barbara Kessler
	(315) 788-8450

(315) 788-8450 Ext. 232
	sag58@cornell.edu 

bdk49@cornell.edu

	North Carolina

OMK Coordinator
	Harriett Edwards 

Scott Enroughty
	(919) 515- 9548

(919) 515-8500
	harriett_edwards@ncsu.edu 

scott_enroughty@ncsu.edu 

	North Dakota

  OMK Coordinator
	Brad Cogdill

Diane Hahn
	(701) 231-7253

(701) 231-9601
	brad.cogdill@ndsu.edu 

diane.f.hahn@ndsu.edu

	Ohio
  OMK Coordinator
	Theresa Ferrari

Brett zumFelde
	(614) 570-8681

(614) 292-3758
	ferrari.8@osu.edu
zumfelde.3@osu.edu

	Oklahoma

  OMK Coordinator
	Jeff Sallee

Ryan Moehle
	(405) 744-8885

(405) 744-8885
	jeff.sallee@okstate.edu 

ryan.moehle@okstate.edu

	Oregon
  OMK Coordinator

	Joan Engeldinger
	(503) 260-4053
	joan.engeldinger@oregonstate.edu

	Pennsylvania

OMK Coordinator
	Christy Bartley

Susan Smith
	(814) 863-3828

(814) 865-2264
	cek4@psu.edu 

sjs52@psu.edu

	Rhode Island

  OMK Coordinator
	Kristina Stone Horan

Pam Martin
	(401) 874-2959

(401) 874-5291
	kstone@etal.uri.edu 

pmartin@uri.edu

	South Carolina

  OMK Coordinator
	Barbara Brown

Christina DeVoe
	(803) 773-5561

(803) 773-5561
	babrwn@clemson.edu
devoe@clemson.edu

	South Dakota

OMK Coordinator
	Kathryn Reeves
Sheila Troxel Snyder
	(605) 394-2236

(605) 394-2236
	kathryn.reeves@sdstate.edu
sheila.snyder@sdstate.edu 

	Tennessee

     OMK Coordinator
	Justin Crowe

Carrera Harris
	(865) 974-2128

(865) 944-2128
	jcrowe3@utk.edu
carrera@utk.edu

	Texas
  OMK Coordinator
	Marilyn Prause

Cheryl Palumbo
	(254) 774-6024

(254) 774-6022
	mprause@ag.tamu.edu
omktx@ag.tamu.edu 

	Utah
  OMK Coordinator
	Dave Francis

	(435) 760-4109

	dave.francis@usu.edu


	Vermont

  OMK Coordinator
	Sarah Kleinman

Stephanie Atwood
	(802) 656-0311

(802) 656-0346
	sarah.kleinman@uvm.edu 

stephanie.atwood@uvm.edu

	Virginia

OMK Coordinator
	Bob Meadows
Louetta Jones
	(540) 808-3304
(804) 733-1880
	bmeadows@vt.edu
lojones@vt.edu

	Washington
  OMK Coordinator
	Kevin Wright

Darleen Munson

Carey Roos
	(253) 445-4612

(253) 445-4557

(253) 445-4551
	wrightkc@wsu.edu
edmunson@wsu.edu
roos@wsu.edu

	West Virginia
  OMK Coordinator
	Jeffrey Orndorff

Kaitlyn Rozich
	(304) 293-2694

(304) 293-5920
	jdorndorff@mail.wvu.edu
kaitlyn.rozich@mail.wvu.edu

	Wisconsin
  OMK Coordinator
	Sue Curtis

Laura Pettersen
	(608) 342-1308

(608) 487-1966
	sue.curtis@ces.uwex.edu
laura.pettersen@ces.uwex.edu

	Wyoming

  OMK Coordinator
	Jenna Evans

Eloise Riley
	(307) 633-4383

(307) 633-4383
	Jevans23@uwyo.edu 

eriley3@uwyo.edu
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